■ Simple and quick to install
■ Lasting quality - durable parts and solid construction
■ High quality uniform surface with anti-corrosion coating
■ Perfect reception quality with high gain across the band
■ Bulk or single packaging
60, 80, 90, 120 cm steel Ku off-set dish antenna
HOME Pro
with Easy-fix arm
Inverto dishes, manufactured with our advanced, high precision technology, continue to uphold our market leading tradition
of unparalleled durability, quality and performance that has come to be associated with our brand.
Inverto dishes undergo an extremely thorough anti-corrosive process and polyester coating to prevent long-term corrosion.
They are manufactured with advanced high precision tools to ensure durability and optimal reception-performance (SDTV
and HDTV/DVB-S2).
Available models:
3800 IDLB-STCF60-KULGO-LPS 60cm  steel  Ku off-set dish antenna with Easy-fix arm (light grey)
3801 IDLB-STCF80-KULGO-LPS 80cm  steel  Ku off-set dish antenna with Easy-fix arm (light grey)
3802 IDLB-STCF90-KULGO-LPS 90cm  steel  Ku off-set dish antenna with Easy-fix arm (light grey)
5103 IDLB-STC120-KULGO-LPS 120cm  steel  Ku off-set dish antenna with Easy-fix arm (light grey)
3810 IDLB-STCF60-KUANO-LPS 60cm  steel  Ku off-set dish antenna with Easy-fix arm (anthracite)
3811 IDLB-STCF80-KUANO-LPS 80cm  steel  Ku off-set dish antenna with Easy-fix arm (anthracite)
3812 IDLB-STCF90-KUANO-LPS 90cm  steel  Ku off-set dish antenna with Easy-fix arm (anthracite)
5145 IDLB-STC120-KUANO-LPS 120cm  steel  Ku off-set dish antenna with Easy-fix arm (anthracite)
Technical Specifications
IDLB-STCF60-KULGO-LPS
IDLB-STCF60-KUANO-LPS
IDLB-STCF80-KULGO-LPS